行 风 测 评 表（行业）

	内容
	依法管理
	事务公开
	办事高效
	便民惠民
	践诺守信
	廉洁从业
	文明服务

	等级
	满意
	比较满意
	基本满意
	不满意
	满意
	比较满意
	基本满意
	不满意
	满意
	比较满意
	基本满意
	不满意
	满意
	比较满意
	基本满意
	不满意
	满意
	比较满意
	基本满意
	不满意
	满意
	比较满意
	基本满意
	不满意
	满意
	比较满意
	基本满意
	不满意

	分值
	100
	80
	60
	0
	100
	80
	60
	0
	100
	80
	60
	0
	100
	80
	60
	0
	100
	80
	60
	0
	100
	80
	60
	0
	100
	80
	60
	0

	评价
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	具体意见或 建 议
	

	备注
	1、请在“评价”对应的空格内打“√”；

2、意见和建议可在表格的反面填写。
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